
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 06/07/2022

Sum268AAM

LOCATIONTIME

B-421

DEPART THE WEST ANNEX6:15 am 1

BUS STOP AT MUNDY PARK TO WIGGS MS6:35 am 2

MESITA ELEMENTARY (ALTHEA PARK SIDE) TO WIGGS 

MS

6:43 am 3

LAS VEGAS DR & OKEEFE DR TO WIGGS MS6:48 am 4

BUCKINGHAM DR AT N STANTON ST6:52 am 5

LOS REALES DR & MOONGLOW DR7:00 am 6

ARRIVE AT WIGGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (052)7:15 am 7

END POINT WEST ANNEX7:32 am 8

Sum268APM

LOCATIONTIME

B-421

DEPART THE WEST ANNEX2:37 pm 1

DEPART WIGGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (052)3:05 pm 2

BUS STOP AT MUNDY PARK TO WIGGS MS3:10 pm 3

MESITA ELEMENTARY (ALTHEA PARK SIDE) TO WIGGS 

MS

3:18 pm 4

LAS VEGAS DR & OKEEFE DR TO WIGGS MS3:23 pm 5

BUCKINGHAM DR AT N STANTON ST3:28 pm 6

LOS REALES DR & MOONGLOW DR3:36 pm 7

END POINT WEST ANNEX3:52 pm 8

Routefinder Pro 12.13 RL_TRI000061.RPTPage 1 of 1


